
S. N. Enrollment No. Name of Student Father's Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark
1 A60104123007 Anurag Kumar Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Karn anurag.kumar22@s.amity.edu

2 A60104123021 Anushika Dixit Mr.Jitendra Dixit anushika.dixit@s.amity.edu

3 A60104123017 Chandragupt Katare Mr.Ramsevak Katare chandragupt.katare@s.amity.edu withdrwal

4 A60104123014 Isha Saxena Mr. Pramod Saxena isha.saxena2@s.amity.edu

5 A60104123011 Khushi Jain Mr.Arvind Kumar Jain khushi.jain40@s.amity.edu

6 A60104123018 Khushi Savita Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Savita khushi.savita@s.amity.edu

7 A60104123016 Kratika Bhadoria Mr. Sanjay Singh Bhadoria kratika.bhadoria@s.amity.edu

8 A60104123013 Mohnish Tiwari Mr. Sunil Tiwari mohnish.tiwari@s.amity.edu

9 A60104123008 Mrinmoy Palit Mr. Meehir Palit mrinmoy.palit@s.amity.edu

10 A60104123003 Naman Shrivastava Mr. Ram Kumar Shrivastava naman.shrivastava@s.amity.edu

11 A60104123006 Niyati Jain Mr. Sandeep Jain niyati.jain2@s.amity.edu

12 A60104123004 Piyush Chanderiya Mr. Dinesh Kumar Chanderiya piyush.chanderiya@s.amity.edu

13 A60104123002 Piyush Kumar Singh Mr. Saudan Singh piyush.singh21@s.amity.edu

14 A60104123023 Prachi Sharma Mr. Rajeev Sharma prachi.sharma27@s.amity.edu

15 A60104123019 Raman Tyagi Mr. Vivek Tyagi raman.tyagi@s.amity.edu

16 A60104123024 Riya Jain Mr. Jitendra Kumar Jain riya.jain29@s.amity.edu

17 A60104123012 Sahil Singh Mr. Sangram Singh sahil.singh21@s.amity.edu

18 A60104123015 Samarth Gupta Mr. Deepak Gupta samarth.gupta13@s.amity.edu

19 A60104123009 Shubh Khare Mr. Satish Khare shubh.khare@s.amity.edu

20 A60104123025 Tanisha Chaturvedi Mr. Ashish Chaturvedi tanisha.chaturvedi@s.amity.edu

21 A60104123020 Ujjawal Anvekar Mr. Rajesh Anwekar ujjawal.anvekar@s.amity.edu

22 A60104123026 Vipin Singh Tomar Mr. Kishan Singh Tomar vipin.tomar1@s.amity.edu

23 A60104123027 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj Mr. Ajay Bhardwaj vaishnavi.bhardwaj1@s.amity.edu

24 A60104123022 Yana Soni Mr. Girraj Soni yana.soni@s.amity.edu

25
26
27
28

S. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark

1 A60104423001 Anamika Srivastava Mr. Yathest Srivastava anamika.srivastava1@s.amity.edu

2 A60104423019 Akrati Agarwal Mr. Rohit Agarwal akrati.agarwal@s.amity.edu

3 A60104423027 Akanksha Bara Mr. Kashmir Bara akanksha.bara@s.amity.edu

4 A60104423030 Ashutosh Nair Mr. Shashikant Nair ashutosh.nair@s.amity.edu `
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                                                                       Batch 2023 - 2027                     Mentor: Dr. Anurag Jyoti
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5 A60104423008 Bhavjot Singh Sethi Mr. Manveer Singh Sethi bhavjot.sethi@s.amity.edu

6 A60104423004 Bhoomika Rathore Mr. Rajesh Rathore bhoomika.rathore@s.amity.edu

7 A60104423010 Christine Tirkey Mr. Prangat Tirkey christine.tirkey@s.amity.edu

8 A60104423025 Deepti Ekka Mr. Amar Jiwan Ekka deepti.ekka1@s.amity.edu

9 A60104423007 Dhruv Prajapati Mr. Mukesh Prajapati dhruv.prajapati@s.amity.edu withdrawl
10 A60104423005 Divyanshi Jain Mr. Ravi Jain divyanshi.jain4@s.amity.edu

11 A60104423003 Kaustav Biswas Mr. Biswajit Biswas kaustav.biswas@s.amity.edu

12 A60104423009 Kratika Mittal Mr. Jitendra Kumar Mittal kratika.mittal@s.amity.edu

13 A60104423029 Krishan Kant Bhargav Mr. Rama Kant Bhargav krishan.bhargav@s.amity.edu

14 A60104423017 Kriti Sharma Mr. Satyam Sharma kriti.sharma13@s.amity.edu

15 A60104423016 M Sami Vastad Mr. Davalsab m.vastad@s.amity.edu

16 A60104423022 Manya Singh Mr. Umesh Singh manya.singh10@s.amity.edu

17 A60104423018 Nakul Kumar Mr. Vijay Kumar nakul.kumar@s.amity.edu

18 A60104423014 Naushin Parveen Mr. Ghulam Shahid Ansari naushin.parveen@s.amity.edu

19 A60104423012 Nazish Parveen Mr. Ghulam Shahid Ansari nazish.parveen@s.amity.edu

20 A60104423020 Nimeesh Tiwari Mr.Kshitish Narayan Tiwari nimeesh.tiwari@s.amity.edu

21 A60104423021 Prakriti Singh Mr. Balwant Singh prakriti.singh@s.amity.edu

22 A60104423026 Rudra Thorat Mr. Manoj Thorat rudra.thorat@s.amity.edu

23 A60104423024 Shimran Shayani Mr. Sangram Keshari Behera shimran.shayani@s.amity.edu

24 A60104423006 Simran Sharma Mr. Subhash Sharma simran.sharma21@s.amity.edu

25 A60104423011 Somya Agrawal Mr. Rohit Agrawal somya.agrawal3@s.amity.edu

26 A60104423028 Soumyabrata Debnath Mr. Subrata Debnath soumyabrata.debnath@s.amity.edu

27 A60104423002 Sunamika Srivastava Mr. Yathest Srivastava sunamika.srivastava@s.amity.edu

28 A60104423015 Suyash Tiwari Mr. Rajeev Tiwari suyash.tiwari@s.amity.edu

29 A60104423023 Tanu Sharma Mr. Rakesh Sharma tanu.sharma7@s.amity.edu

30 A60104423031 Arshi Khan Mr. Arif  Khan arshi.khan2@s.amity.edu Not recsponding

31 A60104423032 Prashant Singh Mr.Durgpal Singh

S. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark
1 A601137523004 Khushi Ojha Mr. H.S. Ojha khushi.ojha@s.amity.edu

2 A601137523002 Nishita Shukla Mr. Kushlendra Shukla nishita.shukla@s.amity.edu

3 A601137523003 Priyam Shakya Mr. Manoj Kumar priyam.shakya@s.amity.edu

4 A601137523001 Shailja Singh Kushwah Mr. Shailendra Singh Kushwah shailja.kushwah@s.amity.edu

5 A601137523005 Vandana Tomar Mr.Yeshvir Singh Tomar vandana.tomar@s.amity.edu

6

B.Sc. (Biology)  I Semester
                                                                       Batch 2023 - 2026         Mentor: Dr Manish Kumar

Amity University Madhya Pradesh Gwalior
Amity Institute of Biotechnology

B.Sc.-M.Sc. Dual Degree (Biotechnology) I Semester

Amity University Madhya Pradesh Gwalior
Amity Institute of Biotechnology



S. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark
1 A60123723003 Rakhi Bhadouriya Mr. Ravi Kumar Bhadouriya rakhi.bhadouriya@s.amity.edu

2 A60123723001 Ronak Mr. Vinod Dubey ronak3@s.amity.edu

3
4

S. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark
1 A60100223004 Ankita Mishra Mr. Anil Kuamr Mishra ankita.mishra4@s.amity.edu 8171915966

2 A60100223005 Anubha Nema Mr. Sanjay Nema anubha.nema1@s.amity.edu 9755513989

3 A60100223007 Divya Sachan Mr.Sunil Sachan divya.sachan1@s.amity.edu 6261463206

4 A60100223001 Gaurangi Bhadouriya Mr. Praveen Singh Bhadouriya gaurangi.bhadouriya@s.amity.edu 9407208164

5 A60100223006 Mansi Pandey Mr. Awadhesh Pandey mansi.pandey6@s.amity.edu 7024947002

6 A60100223003 Parul Singh Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Gorakhpuri
parul.singh1@s.amity.edu

9131855462

7 A60100223008 Purnima Chauhan Mr. Kishore Chauhan purnima.chauhan2@s.amity.edu 7225985999

8 A60100223002 Tanya Tomar Mr.Jitendra Singh Tomar tanya.tomar1@s.amity.edu 7470398355

9 A60100223009 Chhavi Sharma Mr. Deepak Sharma chhavi.sharma7@s.amity.edu 7224989804

10

S. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark
1

S. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's/Husband Name Email ID Mobile No. Remark
1 A60117323002 Manglam Soni Mr. Devendra Kumar Soni Full Time
2 A60130723002 Pramod Gware Mr. Lalta Prasad Gware Part Time withdrow

Ph.D. (Biotechnology)  I Semester
                                                                Batch July 2023            Mentor: Dr Vikas Shrivastava

                                                                Batch 2023 - 2025                                Mentor: Dr Vikas Shrivastava

                                                              Batch 2023 - 2028                    Mentor: Dr Manish Kumar

Amity University Madhya Pradesh Gwalior

Amity University Madhya Pradesh Gwalior
Amity Institute of Biotechnology

M.Sc. (Biotechnology)  I Semester
Amity Institute of Biotechnology

Amity University Madhya Pradesh Gwalior
Amity Institute of Biotechnology

M.Tech. (Biotechnology)  I Semester
                                                                Batch 2023 - 2025                                Mentor: Dr Vikas Shrivastava




